42. Edletenschiessen
Schitzenverein Lausen

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenwettkampf Kat.A

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Mobnch1l
Hiinenberger Frédéric

Oberlin Michael
Schéafer Heinz
Mdiller Daniela
Buser Cyrill

2 Kennedy 1
Chételat Werner
GygiMargot
BremPierre
GygiDaniel
GrunManuela

3 Bischofstein 1
Horras Marlon
Strub Samuel
Itin Roger
Vogtlin Ernst
Rieder Max

4 Tiefmatt-Jura A
Buser Rolf
Studer Georg
Trésch Markus
BurgiRené
Bader Andreas

5 Gugger
Patt Walter
Deppeler Hansueli
Bram Hans
Wiist Fritz
Alpiger Beat

6 Holzenberg 1
RecherBalz
Rauftlin Peter
Tschopp Roger
DirrRamon
Durr Stefan

7 Knorrlis Truppe
Hanggi Markus
Buhler Christian
HanggiBenjamin
Hollinger Michel
Hanggi Aaron

8 St. Peter
Héaner Anton
Hediger Werner
Steiner Glnter
Kohler Franz
Evangelista Giuseppe

9 Sandloch A
Rohr Markus
Mattmann Bruno
RohrRené
Stirnemann Thomas
Gamperle Reto
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Verein

Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft

1960V
1971 E
1956V
1962 E
1966 E

FwW
Stag
FwW
Stag
Stag

Liesberg, Schitzenverein

1944 SV

1963 E
1991 E
1958V
1980 E

Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822

1982E
1966 E
1968 E

1948 SV
1946 SV

Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein

1963 E

19518V

1965 E
1976 E
1952V

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
1946 SV

1958V
1954V

19518V

1963 E

Ziefen, Schuitzengesellschaft

1967 E
1965 E
1964 E
1992 E
1964 E

Nunningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

1989 E
1978 E
1987E
1988 E
1990 E

Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft

1958V
1952V
1976 E
1965 E
1973 E

FW
Stag
Stag

FwW
Stag

Stag
Stag
Stag
Fw
Fw

Stag
FwW
Stag
Stag
FwW

FwW
Stag
Stag

FwW
Stag

Stag
Stag
Stag
Stag
Stag

Stag
Stag
Stag
Stag

90

FwW
FW
Stag
Stag
Stag

Bublikon, Freischitzen

1963 E
1954V
1954V
1958V
1959V

Stag
FwW
03
Stag
03

Seite 1von 2

95
96
92
94
94
471

96
99
89
99
94
477

99
94
97
96

100
486

100
95
94
98
99

486

92
97
99
93
99
480

95
91
95
89
94
464

99
97
98
88
94
476

95
94
97
98
92
476

96
91
94
94
88
463

Punkte

99
96
95
95
92

97
97
96
94
92

98
96
95
94
92

96
96
94
94
93

96
95
94
93
91

96
93
93
93
93

99
98
92
92
85

95
94
94
93
89

94
94
93
92
92

Total

477 150.00
476 80.00
475 50.00
473 20.00
469 10.00
468 10.00
466 10.00
465

465
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Schitzenverein Lausen

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenwettkampf Kat.A

Rang Gruppe

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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Teilnehmer

Erzgraber
Borer Stefan
Saner Josef
Iff Marcel
Grolimund Gabriel
Wohlgemuth Anton

Reckolder-Benzen A
Bischofstein 2
Chaoten
Wildenstein
Oedenburg
Schangi 1

Monch 2

Verein

Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
1966 E Stag
1958V Stag
1966 E Stag
1972 E Stag
1956V 90

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Seewen, Feldschiitzen

Bubendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Minchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
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Punkte
94 96
96 95
81 92
91 90
97 90

459
93-92-92-90-88
94-93-91-88-88
95-93-90-86-81
95-90-90-87-83
93-92-92-88-80
91-90-90-87-83
87-85-82-80-70

Total

463

455
454
445
445
445
441
404
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